

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1062-1065 OF 2001

MOSES WILSON & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KASTURBA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 18/09/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s) Dr. A. Francis Julian, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sumit Kumar, Adv.

for M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. Ramamoorthy, Sr. Adv.

Mr. V. Prabhakar, Adv.

Mr. Ramjee Prasad, Adv.

Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.

RR-Ex-Parte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Put up on Wednesday, the 19th September, 2007.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master